

Cr. Rev. No. 538/2023
Sanjay Gambir Vs. Krishan Arora
under 397 Cr.P.C

27.09.2023

Fresh criminal revision received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Ms. Chandrika, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the revisionist.

Heard. Record perused.

Put up the matter now on **13.10.2023** for consideration.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
Spl. Judge(SC/ST Act)/ASJ-02
THC/West/Delhi
27.09.2023