

Cr. Rev 538/2023
Sanjay Gambhir Vs Krishan Arora @ Dukki

13.10.2023

Present: Ms. Chandrika, Ld. Proxy counsel for revisionist.

Heard. Record perused.

Issue notice of the petition to the respondent(s) on filing PF & RC, returnable on 22.12.2023.

Steps be taken within 07 days from today.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/THC/West/Delhi
13.10.2023