

CRL.REV. 538/2023

SANJAY GAMBHIR VS. KRISHAN ARORA @ DUKKI

07.05.2024

Present: Revisionist in person.  
Sh.Deepak Ranga, Id.counsel for respondent along with  
respondent.

Revisionist request for adjournment as his counsel is not available  
today. Adjournment granted.

Now to come up on **26.07.2024 for arguments on revision  
petition.**

**(AMBIKA SINGH)**  
**ASJ-02/West/Delhi**  
**07.05.2024**