

SANJAY GAMBHIR VS. KRISHAN ARORA # DUKKI
CRL.REV 538/2023

26.07.2024

Present: Ld.counsel for Revisionist

Sh.Deepak Ranga, Id.counsel for respondent through VC

Adjournment sought.

Put up on 24.10.2024 for arguments on revision petition.

(AMBIKA SINGH)

ASJ-02/West/Delhi

26.07.2024