

Cr Rev NO. 538/2023  
SANJAY GAMBHIR Vs. KRISHAN ARORA@ DUKKI

24.10.2024

Present : SH. Sumit Gaba, Ld. Counsel for revisionist.  
Sh. Deepak Ranga, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on 05.11.2024. TCR be  
called for the NDOH.

(AMBIKA SINGH)  
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi  
24.10.2024