

CNR No.DLWT01-007733-2023

Cr. Rev. No.538/2023

Sanjay Gambhir Vs. Krishna Arora @ Dukki

under 397 Cr.P.C./200 Cr.P.C

27.01.2025

Present : Sh. Sumit Gaba and Sh. Arun, Ld. Counsel for the  
revisionist.

Respondent in person.

At request, matter stands adjourned for today.

Re-list the matter now on 08.04.2025 for purpose  
fixed.

**(AMBIKA SINGH)**  
**ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi**  
**27.01.2025**