

CNR NO. DLWT01-007733-2023

Cr Rev NO. 538/2023

SANJAY GAMBHIR Vs. KRISHAN ARORA@ DUKKI

u/s 200

08.04.2025

Present : Revisionist in person alongwith Ld. Counsel.  
None for the respondent.

At request, put put up for arguments on **14.07.2025**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)  
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi  
08.04.2025