

CNR No.DLWT01-007733-2023

Cr. Rev. No. 538/2023

Sanjay Gambhir Vs. Krishan Arora @ Dukki

under 397 Cr.P.C/156(3) Cr.P.C

14.07.2025

Present : Sh. Akash, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the revisionist.

Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the
respondent a/w respondent.

Today, this revision is fixed for further arguments.
However, main counsel for both the sides are not present today.

Put up for purpose fixed on 25.09.2025.

VINEET KUMAR
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
14.07.2025