

Cr Rev No. 538/2023  
SANJAY GAMBHIR Vs. KRISHAN ARORA@ DUKKI  
U/S 156(3) Cr. PC

25.09.2025

*Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave F/N.*

Present : Ms. Ekta Bedi, Ld. Counsel for revisionist.  
Ld. Counsel for respondent through VC.

Put up for purpose fixed on **22.12.2025**.

**(READER)**  
**25.09.2025**