

Cr. Rev 538/2023

Sanjay Gambhir Vs. Krishan Arora @ Dukki

U/S 156(3) Cr.PC

22.12.2025

Present : Sh. Sumit Gaba, Ld. Counsel for revisionist through
VC a/w revisionist.

Sh. Sanjay Verma, Ld. Counsel for respondent
through VC.

Today, the present matter is fixed for arguments.

At joint request of both the counsels, put up for
purpose fixed on **16.03.2026**.

TCR be called.

(VINEET KUMAR)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
22.12.2025