

CNR NO. DLWT01-007733-2023  
CR Rev. No. 538/2023  
Sanjay Gambhir Vs. Krishan Arora @ Dukki

05.06.2026

Present: Sh. Sumit Gaba, Ld. counsel for revisionist through  
VC a/w revisionist.

TCR has been received.

Today, the present matter is fixed for arguments.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on 15.10.2026.

**(VINEET KUMAR)**  
**ASJ-02/West/THC/Delhi**  
**05.06.2026**